
For advice on allergens or intolerances, please speak to one of our Allergen Champions.

@dlservicecafe

DELI
COUNTER
11:30 - 14:30

FROM THE
KITCHEN
11:30 - 14:30

Seasonal Salad Meat Deli 

Vegetarian Deli

See counter for our weekly
seasonal rotations

See counter for our weekly
Chef’s special

See counter for our weekly
Chef’s special

£6.00/£6.75

£4.50/£5.00

BREAKFAST
08:00-11:30

£2.00/£2.50Jumbo Oats with Coconut Milk
Maple Syrup, Fresh Banana (Vg) (GF) 314 kcal 

Scrambled Egg & Smashed Avocado (V) 501 kcal £5.00/£5.50

Scrambled Egg & Crispy Bacon 561 kcal 

DL Breakfast Bagels

£5.00/£5.50

£4.50/£5.00

SMOOTHIE AND JUICE BAR
Pash ‘N’ Shoot                    £3.90/£4.40
Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Apple
Avo Go-Go                         £3.90/£4.40
Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut, 
Lime, Ginger
Berry Go Round                    £3.90/£4.40
Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry & Apple
Add a scoop of protein            £1.50/£1.70

SEASONAL OFFERS
Coffee & Pastry                £4.00/£4.50 
Available Monday to Thursday

Salad and Smoothie             £6.50/£7.50  
Available on Mondays only

Flat White Friday                    £1.00
With a Bakery item purchase, excludes cookie

M/NMM/NM 

M/NM

M/NM = Member/Non-Member

See our counter for our
weekly specials, selected
for you by our Chef

Cornish Brie & Red Onion
Marmalade in Sourdough (V) 
581 kcal

Signature Cheese Toastie £6.00/£6.75

Chef’s Sandwich £6.00/£6.75

£6.00/£6.75DL Club

Sourdough, Roast Chicken,
Streaky Bacon, Plum Tomato,
Gem Lettuce, Free-Range
Fried Egg & Mayonnaise 662 kcal



For advice on allergens or intolerances, please speak to one of our Allergen Champions.

@dlservicecafe

WINES

SOFT
DRINKS

Sparkling

Prosecco, DOC Spumante, Adalina NV £30.00/£33.50

Bottle

£5.00/£5.55

125 ml

White

Goleta Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central Chile
£22.00/
£24.50

Bottle

£5.50/
£7.15

175 ml

£3.70/
£4.80

125 ml

Casano Grillo, Sicily, Italy

Rose

Colle del Sole Sangiovese Rubicone,
Emilia-Romagna, Italy 2022

Valcheta Malbec, Mendoza Argentina

BEER &
CIDER

Peroni

Camden Pale

Cornish Orchard Gold 

Lucky Saint 0%

£4.50/£5.00

M/NM

£25.00/
£28.00

£6.25/
£8.15

£4.20/
£5.50

Maison Sabadie Reserve Rosé, France 2022

Mon Rosé de Montrose, Languedoc, France 2022

£22.00/
£24.50

£5.50/
£7.15

£3.70/
£4.80

£25.00/
£28.00

£6.25/
£8.15

£4.20/
£5.50

Red
£22.00/
£24.50

£5.50/
£7.15

£3.70/
£4.80

£25.00/
£28.00

£6.25/
£8.15

£4.20/
£5.50

Coca Cola Original

Coca Cola – Diet, Zero

San Pellegrino -
Various Flavours

Harrogate Water - 
Still, Sparkling

£1.80/£2.00

£1.70/£1.90

£1.85/£2.05

£1.50/£1.65
LemonAid+ - 
Lime, Ginger

£3.00/£3.30

£4.50/£5.00 £4.50/£5.00

£4.50/£5.00

16:00 - 18:00

16:00 - 18:00

M/NM = Member/Non-Member


