DL/Service

by DERWENT LONDON

SMOOTHIE AND JUICE BAR M/NM
Pash 'N' Shoot £3.90/£4.40

Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Apple

Avo Go-Go £3.90/£4.40

Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut,

Lime, Ginger

Berry Go Round £3.90/£4.40

Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry & Apple

Add a scoop of protein £1.50/£1.70

SEASONAL OFFERS M/NM Coffee & Pastry £4.00/£4.50

Available Monday to Thursday

Salad and Smoothie £6.50/£7.50

Available on Mondays only

Flat White Friday £1.00 With a Bakery item purchase, excludes cookie

BREAKFAST

08:00-11:30

DELI COUNTER

11:30 - 14:30

FROM THE KITCHEN

11:30 - 14:30

DL Breakfast Bagels

Scrambled Egg & Smashed Avocado (V) 501 kcal £5.00/£5.50
Scrambled Egg & Crispy Bacon 561 kcal £5.00/£5.50

Jumbo Oats with Coconut Milk £2.00/£2.50

Maple Syrup, Fresh Banana (Vg) (GF) 314 kcal

Seasonal Salad

£6.00/£6.75

Meat Deli

£4.50/£5.00

M/NM

See counter for our weekly seasonal rotations

See counter for our weekly Chef's special

Vegetarian Deli

£4.50/£5.00

See counter for our weekly Chef's special

DL Club £6.00/£6.75

Sourdough, Roast Chicken, Streaky Bacon, Plum Tomato, Gem Lettuce, Free-Range Fried Egg & Mayonnaise 662 kcal

Chef's Sandwich £6.00/£6.75

See our counter for our weekly specials, selected for you by our Chef

Signature Cheese Toastie £6.00/£6.75

Cornish Brie & Red Onion Marmalade in Sourdough (V) 581 kcal

M/NM = Member/Non-Member

DL/Service

by DERWENT LONDON

WINES

16:00 - 18:00

BE	ER	&
CI	DER	
16:00	- 18:00	

SOFT DRINKS

					M/NM	
Sparkling			125 m	1 1	Bottle	
Prosecco, DOC Spumante	e, Adalina NV		£5.00/£5	.55 £30.6	00/£33.50	
White			125 ml	175 ml	Bottle	
Goleta Sauvignon Blanc	c, Valle Central	Chile	£3.70/ £4.80	£5.50/ £7.15	£22.00/ £24.50	
Casano Grillo, Sicily,	Italy		£4.20/ £5.50	£6.25/ £8.15	£25.00/ £28.00	
Rose						
Maison Sabadie Reserve Rosé, France 2022			£3.70/ £4.80	£5.50/ £7.15	£22.00/ £24.50	
Mon Rose de Montrose, Languedoc, France 2022			£4.20/ £5.50	£6.25/ £8.15	£25.00/ £28.00	
Red						
Colle del Sole Sangiovese Rubicone, Emilia-Romagna, Italy 2022			£3.70/ £4.80	£5.50/ £7.15	£22.00/ £24.50	
Valcheta Malbec, Mendoza Argentina		£4.20/ £5.50	£6.25/ £8.15	£25.00/ £28.00		
Peroni	£4.50/£5.00	Cornish Ord	chard Gold	£4	.50/£5.00	
Camden Pale	£4.50/£5.00	Lucky Saint	0%	£4.	50/£5.00	
Coca Cola Original	£1.80/£2.00 San Pellegr £1.70/£1.90 Various Flat ####################################			£1	£1.85/£2.05 £1.50/£1.65	
Coca Cola - Diet, Zero				£1		
LemonAid+ - Lime, Ginger					21.00	

M/NM = Member/Non-Member



O @dlservicecafe